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Vehicle Stops Driver Statistics )

https://ago.mo.gov/app/VehicleStops/Retrieve VSParentView

4 View Vehicle Stops Instructions

White ‘ Black ’ Hispanic/Latino ‘ American Indian/Alaska Native ‘ Asian ’ Other ’

« Review and Submit Totals ’

TOTAL STOPS ©

() STOPS OF JURISDICTION
RESIDENTS ©

() REASONS FOR STOP ©
MOVING VIOLATION

EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
LICENSE VIOLATION
INVESTIGATIVE VIOLATION

@ violation Resulting in Stop @
SPEED

LANE VIOLATION
FOLLOW TOO CLOSE
FAIL TO SIGNAL

CVE

OTHER

E RESULTS OF STOP ©

1447

858

923

157

376

33

GENDER OF DRIVERS STOPPED ©

MALE
FEMALE

@ LocATION OF sTOPS ©

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. HIGHWAY

STATE HIGHWAY
COUNTY ROAD

CITY STREET

OTHER

() STOPS RESULTING IN
SEARCHES ©

TOTAL STOPS INVOLVING
SEARCHES
DRIVER ONLY SEARCHES

PROPERTY ONLY
SEARCHES

SEARCHES OF DRIVER &
PROPERTY

947

500

29

262

714

241

199

44

29

DURATIONS OF SEARCH €
0-15 MINUTES 41
16-30 MINUTES 8
31+ MINUTES 0
7)) STOPS LEADING TO 2
DISCOVERY OF CONTRABAND
i
&) TYPE OF CONTRABAND DISCOVERED
i
DRUGS/ALCOHOL 16
/PARAPHERNALIA
CURRENCY 2
WEAPON 3
STOLEN PROPERTY 2
OTHER 1
%) TOTAL NUMBER OF 0
DRIVERS ARRESTED @

CRIME/VIOLATIONS ALLEGED AS A
RESULT OF ARREST €

1/4/2021, 2:14 PM
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CITATIONS
WARNINGS
ARRESTED
NO ACTION
OTHER

B AGE OF DRIVERS STOPPED ©
Under 18

18-29
30-39

40+

84

1204

40

152

59

547

355

486

PROBABLE CAUSE/AUTHORITY FOR

SEARCH ©

CONSENT

INVENTORY
DRUG/ALCOHOL ODOR
INCIDENT TO ARREST

PLAIN VIEW
CONTRABAND

REASONABLE SUSPICION-
WEAPON (TERRY STOP)

DRUG DOG ALERT

OTHER

20

10

18

https://ago.mo.gov/app/VehicleStops/Retrieve VSParentView

OUTSTANDING WARRANT
DRUG VIOLATION
RESISTING ARREST
OFFENSE AGAINST PERSON
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
DWI/BAC

PROPERTY CRIME

OTHER

23

Submission Comments: (If your agency is reporting vehicle stops for an agency outside your native jurisdiction (e.g. a city police force

covering another city), please indicate the agency actually conducting stops in the submission comments below.)

Submit Totals
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